Discrete Plug-In Timing Relays – Series SST Industrial Grade
®
File No.
E15631
File No.
LR33434
♦ High repeat accuracy with digital timing
circuitry

Electronics
Discrete Plug-In Timing Relays – Series SST Industrial Grade
ORDERING INFORMATION
SST1 - On-Delay
Operating Catalog
Voltage Time Range Number
120 VAC 0.1-10 sec. SST12AAA
0.6 - 60 sec. SST12ACA
1.8 -180 sec. SST12ADA
3 - 300 sec. SST12AEA
18 sec. - 30 min. SST12AGA
36 sec. - 60 min. SST12AHA
24 VAC 0.1-10 sec. SST12EAA
1.8 - 180 sec. SST12EDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12EEA
24 VDC 0.1 - 10 sec. SST12OAA
1.8 - 180 sec. SST12ODA
3 - 300 sec. SST12OEA
12 VDC 0.1 - 10 sec. SST12QAA
1.8 - 180 sec. SST12QDA
3 - 300 sec. SST12QEA
SST2 - Off-Delay
Operating Catalog
Voltage Time Range Number
120 VAC 0.1-10 sec. SST22AAA